VALLOX 125 MV
A novel solution for the energy
refurbishment of ventilation systems
Vallox 125 MV
replaces dozens of old
ventilation unit models
2
AN ENERGY-EFFICIENT AND

Haato LTO 25 *
Duct outlets in
the same places Type code
MUH Ilmava   3461, 3462, 3463
MUH Ilmava OK    3462, 3463, 3464, B3462, B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava VKL 3463
MUH Ilmava VKL OK 3464
MUH Ilmava 100 3461, 3462, 3463, B3461, B3462, B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 100 OK 3462, B3462, B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL 3463, B3463
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL OK 3464, B3464
MUH Ilmava 120 3461, 3462, 3463, B3461, B3462, B3463, B3464
MUH Ilmava 120 VKL 3463, B3463
Vallox 121 MC   3561
Vallox 121 SE   3560, A3560
 **  The place of the extract air duct moves about 80 mm.
 ***  Only the rearmost supply air duct will be used.
Vallox 125A MV model replaces
the following ventilation unit models:
Vallox 125A MV |  Dimensions and duct outlets
 85
 230
 372
 512
 2
99
  13
1
 2
15
 5
22
 493
12
3 4
12125
L
 105
 6
01
 512
 367
 224
 85
 13
1
 2
99
 2
15
 5
22
1 2
34
1 2
125
R
 *  Moves a few millimetres.
Vallox 125B MV model replaces
the following ventilation unit models:
Vallox 125B MV |  Dimensions and duct outlets
 105
 82
 227
 372
 517
 4
00
  2
30
 5
22
1 2 34

Deekax Talteri DIVK 440 *
Duct outlets in
the same places Type code
Vallox Digit2 SE 3550 SE, A3550 SE
Vallox Digit2 SE VKL 3550 SE, A3550 SE
Vallox Digit2 SE MLV 3550 SE, A3550 SE
Vallox Digit2 SE MLV VKL 3550 SE, A3550 SE
Vallox 132 E 3550 E, A3550 E
Vallox 132 E VKL 3550 E, A3550 E
Vallox 125D MV |  Dimensions and duct outlets
 105
 492
 361
 236
 105
 17
3
 3
84
 5
22
1
2 3
4
160
R 492
 361
 236
 105
 17
3
 3
84
 5
22
 4
3
160
L
 493
2
1
 *  Moves a few millimetres.
1    Supply air     2    Extract air     3    Exhaust air     4    Outdoor air 1    Supply air     2    Extract air     3    Exhaust air     4    Outdoor air
1    Supply air     2    Extract air     3    Exhaust air     4    Outdoor air 1    Supply air     2    Extract air     3    Exhaust air     4    Outdoor air
6
Which model is suitable to replace the old ventilation unit?
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product title
Vallox 125 MV R
Vallox 125 MV L
Air volumes
 Supply air
 Extract air
111 dm3/s, 100 Pa
127 dm3/s, 100 Pa
Fans
 Supply air
 Extract air
0.165 kW 1.35 A EC
0.165 kW 1.35 A EC
Post-heating Electrical resistor, 900 W Electrical connection 230 V, 50 Hz 9.3 A power plug
Pre-heating – Enclosure protection class IP 34
Additional heating Electrical resistor, 900 W Heat recovery bypass Automatic
Filters
 Supply air
 Extract air
ISO Coarse > 75% + ISO ePM₁ ≥ 50%
ISO Coarse > 75%
Specifi c energy consumption (SEC)
 in a cold climate